M18 FSX-121C FUEL™ Super SAWZALL® 18V 1 x 12.0Ah
Li-ion
Milwaukee Power Tools (MILM18FSX12)
The Milwaukee M18 FSX FUEL  Super SAWZALL  with a next generation
POWERSTATE   brushless  motor that delivers fast and effortless cutting in a
wide range of materials. The orbital action allows the saw to clear the cut of
debris, giving a faster cut in wood. It has 5 variable speed settings, this allows
the correct speed to be set for the material being cut.   The FIXTEC  blade
clamp provides fast and easy blade changes without a key. Adjustable shoe for
optimised use of blades. There is also a durable metal rafter hang hook for work
space management and safety, and an integrated  LED  light for workspace
illumination.   M18 FSX-121C: 1 x 18V 12.0Ah Li-ion Battery  M18 FSX-0X:
Bare Unit, No Battery or Charger   Specification:   No Load Speed:
0-3,000/min.  Stroke Length: 32mm  Max. Cutting Depth: Aluminium 25mm,
Metal Pipe 150mm, Non-Ferrous Metal 25mm, Soft Wood 300mm, Steel
20mm  Weight: 5.5kg  The Milwaukee M18 FSX-121C FUEL  Super
SAWZALL  is supplied with 1 x 18V REDLITHIUM-ION  HIGH OUTPUT  12.0Ah
battery pack that provides superior pack construction, electronics and fade-free
performance. Delivers the power to cut at the same speed as an equivalent AC
reciprocating saw. Will cut 150 pieces of 290 x 45mm pine on one 12.0Ah
battery charge.
Voltage Input Power (Battery) Strokes at No Load (min) Length of Stroke
18V 1 x 12.0Ah Li-ion 0-3,000 32mm
Cutting Cap - Pipe Cutting Cap - Wood - -
150mm 300mm - -